Key Features
•	 Range	of	fittings	from
	 20	mm	-	63mm
•	 Assembly	tools	not	required,
Simply	Push	to	Fit
•	 Compact	size		allows		assembly	in
confined	spaces
•	 Provides	connectivity	of

•	 repair	clamps
•	 threaded
•	 tools/accessories
•	 specialist	ef	tooling
Contact	Us:
Plasson UK Ltd
Plasson House
27 Albert Drive
Burgess Hill
West Sussex
RH15 9TN
Tel:	01444	244446
Fax:	01444	258683
Code	 d
1001U0020        20 x 20
1001U0025      25 x 25
1001U0032     32 x 32
1001 Coupler
1001C Coupler
PE x Copper (table X)/PB/PEX
Code	 d
1001CU020015       20 x 15
1001CU025015       25 x 15
1001CU025022       25 x 22
1001CU032028       32 x 28
Code	 d
03410020015 20 x 15
03410025015      25 x 15
03410025022      25 x 22
03410032028      32 x 28
0341C Stop Tap
PE x Copper (table X)/PB/PEX
Code	 d
0341U0020        20
0341U0025        25
0341U0032        32
0341 Stop Tap
PE x Universal
1004 Tee
Code	 	d
1004U0020 20 x 20 x 20
1004U0025 25 x 25 x 25
1004U0032 32 x 32 x 32
Code	 d
1000C10 20 x 1/2”
1000D10 25 x 1/2”
1000D20 25 x 3/4”
1000 Wall Plate Elbow
Code	 d
1005U0020        20 x 20
1005U0025       25 x 25
1005U0032       32 x 32
1005 Elbow
Code	 d
1001M6020005     20 x 1/2"
1001M6025007     25 x 3/4"
1001M6032010     32 x 1"
1001M Coupler
 Metric to Imperial
For the full range of pushfit fittings from 20 mm up to 63mm go to the pushfit section
Code	 d
1012U0020        20
1012U0025        25
1012U0032        32
1012 End Plug
Code	 d
1002U0020005     20 x 1/2”
1002U0025007     25 x 3/4”
1002U0032010     32 x 1”
1002 Male Adaptor
Code	 d
1003U0020005     20 x 1/2”
1003U0025007      25 x 3/4
1003U0032010      32 x 1”
1003 Female Adaptor
Code	 d
100170025018        20 x 20
100170025022      25 x 25